
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Spring Semester Group 10 75 days? Wed 1/7/09 Thu 4/16/09

2 Team Recap Meeting 1 day? Wed 1/7/09 Wed 1/7/09

3 Teleconference with AFRL 41 days? Tue 1/13/09 Thu 3/5/09

4 Telecon 1 1 day? Tue 1/13/09 Tue 1/13/09

5 Telecon 2 1 day? Thu 2/5/09 Thu 2/5/09

6 Telecon 4 1 day? Thu 3/5/09 Thu 3/5/09

7 Deliverables 69 days? Thu 1/15/09 Thu 4/16/09

8 Project Scope and Project Plan 1 day? Thu 1/15/09 Thu 1/15/09

9 Team Evaluations #3 1 day? Thu 2/26/09 Thu 2/26/09

10 Presentation: Progress Report/Mid-point Review 1 day? Thu 3/26/09 Thu 3/26/09

11 Operations Manuals Due 1 day? Thu 4/9/09 Thu 4/9/09

12 Web Page Due 1 day? Thu 4/9/09 Thu 4/9/09

13 Team Evaluations #4 1 day? Thu 4/9/09 Thu 4/9/09

14 Final Report Due 1 day? Thu 4/9/09 Thu 4/9/09

15 Presentation: Final Project Review 1 day? Thu 4/16/09 Thu 4/16/09

16 Open House 1 day? Thu 4/16/09 Thu 4/16/09

17 Mechanical System 61 days? Wed 1/7/09 Fri 3/27/09

18 Install Smaller Bombot Wheels 1 day? Wed 1/7/09 Wed 1/7/09

19 Assembly of Swinging Platform 56 days? Wed 1/14/09 Fri 3/27/09

20 Order remaining parts for engagment 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

21 Receive Parts for engagment from AFRL 1 day? Fri 1/23/09 Fri 1/23/09

22 Fabrication of remaining parts 25 days? Sat 1/24/09 Tue 2/24/09

23 Assembly of Ball and Socket 26 days? Mon 1/26/09 Thu 2/26/09

24 Electrical System 22 days? Fri 1/16/09 Thu 2/12/09

25 Order control parts 1 day? Fri 1/16/09 Fri 1/16/09

26 Receive control parts 4 days? Fri 1/23/09 Tue 1/27/09

27 Install controls for swinging platform 6 days? Fri 1/30/09 Fri 2/6/09

28 Install controls for locking system 6 days? Fri 1/30/09 Fri 2/6/09

29 Program controls 5 days? Sat 2/7/09 Thu 2/12/09

30 Testing/Modifications 28 days? Fri 2/13/09 Mon 3/23/09

31 AFRL Test 1 1 day? Thu 2/26/09 Thu 2/26/09

32 Modifications 1 4 days? Thu 3/12/09 Tue 3/17/09

33 Team Test 1 1 day? Mon 3/23/09 Mon 3/23/09

34 Modifications 2 8 days? Fri 2/13/09 Mon 2/23/09

35 Team Test 2 2 days? Tue 2/24/09 Wed 2/25/09

36 Modifications 2 5 days? Tue 3/10/09 Mon 3/16/09

37 AFRL 32 days? Mon 2/23/09 Tue 4/7/09

38 Static Test with RMAX and Equipment 1 day? Thu 2/26/09 Thu 2/26/09

39 Create Flight Checklist for AFRL 1 day Mon 2/23/09 Mon 2/23/09

40 Presentation: Technical Review Board 1 day? Mon 3/9/09 Mon 3/9/09

41 Approval for test flight 1 day? Mon 3/9/09 Mon 3/9/09

42 AFRL Flight Test 1 day? Tue 4/7/09 Tue 4/7/09
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